FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 06/06/24 19:14
HUDSON LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #430: THURSDAY NI GHT FOURSOVE 2023
WEEK #12 - 8/17/23

CENTER PHONE: 201-432-5900

THURSDAY - 7:00 P.M 85% OF DI FF - 7 PO NTS

LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:

LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 12 OF 12
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS HGS HSS

1. # 2-3 MEN AND A LADY 4 69 15 .821 26147 892 2444

2. # 3-GO0D BALL 1 54 30 .642 19338 643 1823

3. # 1-KING PI NS 8 46 38 .547 21870 678 1930

4. # 6-WARRI ORS 6 43 41 .511 21640 696 1933

5. # 4-TWO PLUS TWD 5 38 46 .452 20462 624 1783

6. # 5- LAKERS 3 27 57 .321 20570 630 1749

7. # 7- HORNETS 7 26 58 .309 17559 572 1585

8. # 8-TEAM 2 0 84 . 000 4200 700 2100

H GH SCR  GAME- - MEN
267 TRAVI S ALEXANDER
266 MATT COSTANZO
258 MARI WRI GHT

H GH HDCP. GAME-- MEN
319 MATT COSTANZO

304 ROBERT ABORLLERLE
302 TRAVI S ALEXANDER

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN

223 VICTORI A CAAL
167 COLLEEN COSTANZO
165 LOITIE

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN

283 VI CTORI A CAAL

258 FRANCHESKA HUENTELCF

254 COLLEEN COSTANZO

H GH SCR GAME- - TEAM

892 3 MEN AND A LADY

700 TEAM
696 WARRI ORS

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

892 3 MEN AND A LADY
770 GOOD BALL

739 LAKERS

***18"’***

267 TRAVI S ALEXANDER

677 NMARI VRl GHT

167 COLLEEN COSTANZO
499 COLLEEN COSTANZO

H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN
677 MARI VR GHT

674 OVAR CAAL

664 MATT COSTANZO

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
817 MATT COSTANZO

806 NI CK MARANDCLA

794 NMARI VRl GHT

H GH SCR SERI ES- - WOMVEN

551 VI CTORI A CAAL
499 COLLEEN COSTANZO
435 LOTTI E

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN

760 COLLEEN COSTANZO
731 VICTORI A CAAL
690 LOTTIE

2100 TEAM

HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN

195. 2 OVAR CAAL

189. 6 TRAVI S ALEXANDER
187.8 MARI WRI GHT

HI GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
153.9 VICTORI A CAAL
130. 9 COLLEEN COSTANZO
130.6 LOTTIE

H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM

3 MEN AND A LADY

1933 WARRI ORS

LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES
MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH
MEN HI GH SERIES SCRATCH
VIOVEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH
WOMEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
3 MEN AND A LADY
GOOD BALL

LAKERS

***ZND'c**

244 NAR WRI GHT

610 TRAVI S ALEXANDER
131 VICTORI A CAAL
390 VICTORI A CAAL




FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS

HUDSON LANES
LEAGUE
ENT HDCP
TM #1- KI NG PI NS
MATT COSTANZO 167 51
JOHN COSTANZO 142 72
BRI ANNE PERALTA 150 70
COLLEEN COSTANZO 125 85
TM #2-3 MEN AND A LADY
VI CTORI A CAAL 157 65
TRAVI S ALEXANDER 197 34
MARI VRI GHT 180 36
OVAR CAAL 197 29
TM #3- GOOD BALL
SEAN BROWNE 124 81
JOAQUIN BERMUDEZ 128 78
ROBERT ABORLLERLE 124 89
NI CK MARANDOLA 137 70
TM #4- TWO PLUS TWO
LOTTI E 127 85
LYNNE 118 94
STACY 129 87
RAY 156 60
*SUBSTI TUTES*
29-DOUG B 130 85
31-JAVI ER 111 100

RUN DATE:

#430: THURSDAY NI GHT FOURSOME 2023

266
202
173
167

223
267
258
236

188
226
214
213

165
143
182
193

157
135

WEEK #12 - 8/17/23

HSS

664
494
450
499

551
639
677
674

487
505
451
569

435
390
446
529

390
342

PINS GVB AVG

6112
5245
1329
4714

5080
6829
6200
6637

3621
4574
3773
4418

3920
4294
3815
4788

390
677

36 169.
36 145.
9 147.
36 130.

AVG=591

33 153.
36 189.
33 187.
34 195.

AVG=724

27 134.
33 138.
30 125.
30 147.

AVG=544

30 130.
36 119.
30 127.
30 159.

AVG=535

3 130.
6 112.
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TM #5- LAKERS
FRANCHESKA HUENTEL
RONALD BENI TEZ
TYRONE SI M5
EMVANUEL GOODRUM

TM #6- WARRI ORS
ANDREW
NI CHOLAS
DWAYNE
WARREN

TM #7- HORNETS
QADDAFFI B
JADIR T
SEAN A
DOM E

T™M #8- TEAM

30- ALMER

* - | NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDI CAPPI NG PURPCSES

06/ 06/ 24 19:14

ENT HDCP
123 96
158 60
152 69
129 86
155 62
184 47
134 79
121 88
129 89
107 102
128 85
137 86
123 90

162
217
185
164

219
245
172
185

194
142
208
180

146

HSS

412
580
506
428

517
641
466
449

486
355
449
438

372

PAGE 2

PI'NS

4231
5725
5353
4631

5661
6121
4942
4553

3004
1663
3905
2690

742

AVG=552

36 157.
36 170.
36 137.
36 126.

AVG=594

24 125.
15 110.
30 130.
21 128.

AVG=493

6 123.
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I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 06/06/24 19:14
HUDSON LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #430: THURSDAY NI GHT FOURSOME 2023
WEEK #12 - 8/17/23

ACTI VE AND | NACTI VE BONLERS
CENTER PHONE: 201-432-5900

THURSDAY - 7:00 P. M 85% OF DIFF - 7 PO NTS

LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:

LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 12 OF 12

MEN AVERAGES

BOALER PINS GVE AVG BOALER PINS GVE AVG
SEAN A 3905 30 130 DWAYNE 4942 36 137
ROBERT ABORLLERLE 3773 30 125 DOM E 2690 21 128
TRAVI S ALEXANDER 6829 36 189 EMVANUEL GOCDRUM 4631 36 128
ALMER 742 6 123 JAVI ER 677 6 112
ANDREW 5661 36 157 NI CK MARANDOLA 4418 30 147
QADDAFFI B 3004 24 125 NI CHCOLAS 6121 36 170
DOUG B 390 3 130 RAY 4788 30 159
RONALD BENI TEZ 5725 36 159 TYRONE S| M5 5353 36 148
JOAQUI N BERMUDEZ 4574 33 138 STACY 3815 30 127
SEAN BROWNE 3621 27 134 JADIR T 1663 15 110
OVAR CAAL 6637 34 195 WARREN 4553 36 126
MATT COSTANZO 6112 36 169 MARI VR GHT 6200 33 187
JOHN COSTANZO 5245 36 145

WOMVEN AVERAGES

BOALER PINS G5 AVG BOALER PINS G5 AVG
VI CTORI A CAAL 5080 33 153 LOTITI E 3920 30 130
COLLEEN COSTANZO 4714 36 130 LYNNE 4294 36 119

FRANCHESKA HUENTELOF 4231 36 117 BRI ANNE PERALTA 1329 9 147



